6:58

7:03

7:09

7:12

7:13

7:15

7:16

7:45

7:46

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:07

8:22

MORNING ROUTE

McCALLUM @ CAVALCADE

HOY LAKE @ TREANOR
STONEHAVEN @ TROON CRT
BEAR MTN. PARKWAY @ PLAYERS
BEAR MT. PARKWAY @ NICKALUS

BEAR MTN. PKWY @ ECHO VALLEY

WESTERN SPEEDWAY @ TRANSIT STOP

WATKISS @ STONERIDGE (tr.stop)
BURNSIDE @ KAMI COURT
HOLLAND @ 2ND TRANSIT STOP
BURNSIDE @ MILDRED (tr.stop)
INTERURBAN @ GRANGE (trans.stop)
INTERURBAN @ COLUMBINE (tr.stop)
562 DUMERSQ

TILLICUM @ BURNSIDE (tr.stop)

ARRIVE BRODEUR

BRODEUR

ROUTE 12
AFTERNOON ROUTE

15:05 DEPART BRODEUR
15:10  TILLICUM @ MADDOCK (tr.stop)
15:15 562 DUMERSQ
15:220 INTERURBAN @ COLUMBINE (tr.stop)
15:30  WILKINSON @ SANTA ROSA (tr.stop)
15:35  HOLLAND TRANSIT STOP
15:37 HELMCKEN @ BURNSIDE
15:40  WATKISS @ STONERIDGE (tr.stop)
15:41  WATKISS @ BURNSIDE
15:50 McCALLUM @ CAVALCADE
15:55 HOY LAKE @ TREANOR
15:58  WESTERN SPEEDWAY @ TRANSIT ST
16:00 BEAR MTN. PARK @ ECHO VALLEY
16:03 STONEHAVEN @ TROON
16:05 BEAR MTN. PARKWAY @ PLAYERS
16:10 BEAR MTN. PARKWAY @ NICKALUS



