## BRODEUR ROUTE 12

## **MORNING ROUTE**

## AFTERNOON ROUTE

6:58	McCALLUM @ CAVALCADE	15:05	DEPART BRODEUR
7:03	HOY LAKE @ TREANOR	15:10	TILLICUM @ MADDOCK (tr.stop)
7:09	STONEHAVEN @ TROON CRT	15:15	562 DUMERSQ
7:12	BEAR MTN. PARKWAY @ PLAYERS	15:20	INTERURBAN @ COLUMBINE (tr.stop)
7:13	BEAR MT. PARKWAY @ NICKALUS	15:30	WILKINSON @ SANTA ROSA (tr.stop)
7:15	BEAR MTN. PKWY @ ECHO VALLEY	15:35	HOLLAND TRANSIT STOP
7:16	WESTERN SPEEDWAY @ TRANSIT STOP	15:37	HELMCKEN @ BURNSIDE
7:45	WATKISS @ STONERIDGE (tr.stop)	15:40	WATKISS @ STONERIDGE (tr.stop)
7:46	BURNSIDE @ KAMI COURT	15:41	WATKISS @ BURNSIDE
7:50	HOLLAND @ 2ND TRANSIT STOP	15:50	McCALLUM @ CAVALCADE
7:55	BURNSIDE @ MILDRED (tr.stop)	15:55	HOY LAKE @ TREANOR
8:00	INTERURBAN @ GRANGE (trans.stop)	15:58	WESTERN SPEEDWAY @ TRANSIT ST
8:02	INTERURBAN @ COLUMBINE (tr.stop)	16:00	BEAR MTN. PARK @ ECHO VALLEY
8:03	562 DUMERSQ	16:03	STONEHAVEN @ TROON
8:07	TILLICUM @ BURNSIDE (tr.stop)	16:05	BEAR MTN. PARKWAY @ PLAYERS
8:22	ARRIVE BRODEUR	16:10	BEAR MTN. PARKWAY @ NICKALUS